

Narnolia Investment Advisors Private Ltd. (NARNOLIA) is a SEBI Registered Investment Advisors (Non Individual) having SEBI Registration Number INA300005439 valid till 24.08.2021, CIN:- U67120JH2007PTC012791

Registered Office: 59, 2nd Floor, A C Market, Gel Church Complex, Main Road, Ranchi, Jharkhand 834 001, PH: 0651 2331702 Correspondence Address: 703-803, Wing A, Kanakia Wall Street, Chakala, Andheri, Mumbai – 400093, PH: 022 6270 1200

SEBI Regional office address: 601-604, "A" Block, New Collectoriate Building, Kutchery Road, Ranchi 834001

NARNOLIA is 100% subsidiary of Narnolia Capital Advisors Private Ltd. which is NBFC registered with RBI. Narnolia Capital Advisors Private Ltd is owned by Narnolia Securities under the Promotership of Mr. Krishnanand Narnolia. Details of associate entities are available on the website of the Company.

Narnolia is not affiliated with any intermediaries for execution or distribution services and no consideration including any commission or referral fees is received directly or indirectly at group level for the said services. Client shall not be under any obligation to avail the execution/distribution or other services offered through any entity as recommended by NARNOLIA and no consideration is received for the same.

There is no pending regulatory matter against NARNOLIA as on date.

No disciplinary action has been taken against the Company by any regulatory/statutory authority.

No complaint has been lodged by any client relating to our Investment Advisory Services.

Conflict of interest

Narnolia Financial Advisors Ltd., a company registered under the Companies Act, 1956, is a SEBI registered intermediary and offers services as Merchant Banker, Portfolio Manager, Research Analyst and also AMFI registered Mutual Fund distributor and is one of the affiliates/Associate Company of NARNOLIA. However, appropriate Chinese walls is maintained as required under SEBI Investment Advisor Regulation.